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DECEMBER 2024

December 9 – 15 Monday – Friday Fall Parent Teacher Conferences
December 19 Thursday Winter Solstice Walk
December 23 – 25 Monday – Wednesday Christmas Holiday

JANUARY 2025

January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day – Center Closed
January 20 Monday MLK, Jr. Day – Center Closed

FEBRUARY 2025

February 14 Friday Valentine’s Day
February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day – Center Closed

MARCH 2025

March 31 Monday Cesar Chavez Day – Center Closed
APRIL 2025

April 5 – April 11 Saturday - Friday Week of the Young Child
April 18 Friday Staff Development Day – Center Closed
April 26 Saturday Parent Workday
April 28 – May 2 Monday – Friday Spring Parent Teacher Conferences

MAY 2025

May 5 – 9 Monday – Friday Teacher Appreciation Week
May 12 Monday Mother’s Day Celebration
May 26 Monday Memorial Day – Center Closed

JUNE 2025

June 16 Monday Father’s Day Celebration
June 19 Thursday Juneteenth – Center Closed

JULY 2025

July 4 Friday Independence Day – Center Closed
July 31 Thursday Promotion Day

AUGUST 2025

August 1 Friday Staff Development Day – Center Closed
SEPTEMBER 2025

September 1 Monday Labor Day – Center Closed
September 2 Tuesday 2025 – 2026 School Year Begins

OCTOBER 2025

October 13 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day – Center Closed
October 31 Friday Halloween Trick or Treat Walk

NOVEMBER 2025

November 10 Monday Staff Development Day – Center Closed
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NOVEMBER 2025 con’t

November 11 Tuesday Veteran’s Day – Center Closed
November 20 Thursday Friendsgiving Feast
November 27-28 Thursday - Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – Center Closed

DECEMBER 2025

December 24 Wednesday Christmas Eve – Center Closed
December 25 Thursday Christmas – Center Closed
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